OC Sharp
Chromatic confocal measuring technology
for maximum precision
Short Range Distance Sensors (Displacement)
P
r
o
d

9
Short range distance sensors (displacement) OC Sharp
Ordering information
The OC Sharp short range distance sensor (displacement) always comes as a set. This set contains the following components:
one or two sensor heads, one evaluation unit, and one three-meter fiber optic cable. Also included with the delivery: one plug-
in power supply unit, one USB cable, one set of cleaning swabs, CD with operating instructions, driver and software for the OC
Sharp. Other combinations available upon request.
Fiber optic cable
Evaluation unit
600 µm sensor head 3 mm sensor head 12 mm sensor head Sensor head interf. 27 mm
Sets with one sensor head
Description Model name Part no.
Set 1 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 600 µm sensor head SOC-1A100103K 6054506
Set 2 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 3 mm sensor head SOC-1A100203K 6054507
Set 3 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 12 mm sensor head SOC-1A100303K 6054508
Set 4 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, sensor head interf. 27 mm SOC-1A100403K 6054509
Sets with two sensor heads
Description Model name Part no.
Set 5 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 600 µm sensor head, 3 mm sensor head SOC-1A200103K 6054510
Set 6 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 600 µm sensor head, 12 mm sensor head SOC-1A200203K 6054511
Set 7 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 600 µm sensor head, sensor head interf. 27 mm SOC-1A200303K 6054512
Set 8 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 3 mm sensor head, 12 mm sensor head SOC-1A200403K 6054513
Set 9 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 3 mm sensor head, sensor head interf. 27 mm SOC-1A200503K 6054514
Set 10 Evaluation unit, fiber optic cable, 12 mm sensor head, sensor head interf. 27 mm SOC-1A200603K 6054515
Individual fiber optic cables
Description Model name Part no.
3-meter fiber optic cable 1) FOC03-AM1K 5328669
5-meter fiber optic cable 1) FOC05-AM1K 5328670